Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Coles - (1376850) - City Of Peterborough SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
30.08 29.40
36.72 36.20
SC Time Converted

to LC
29.78 30.50
1:03.74 1:05.00
2:21.78 2:24.20
5:32.71 5:36.90
11:57.31 12:05.30
40.13 40.90
1:29.12 1:30.50
34.05 34.60
1:23.60 1:24.50
36.18 36.70
1:18.14 1:19.20
2:47.75 2:49.70
2:45.73 2:48.10
1:15.19 1:15.20

LC WA
Pts

335
263

SC WA
Pts

310
348
344
259
236
240
238
260
186
228
236
249
289
281

Date

10/03/24
10/03/24

Date

19/05/24
24/03/24
23/03/24
18/11/23
25/11/22
23/06/24
23/03/24
23/06/24
19/11/23
22/06/24
23/06/24
18/11/23
24/03/24
22/06/24

Meet

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2024

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2024

Meet

South Lincs CSC 38th Tulip Meet 2024

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023
City of Peterborough Distance Time Trials 2022

City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024
Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024

SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023
City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024

SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023
Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024

Venue

Luton

Luton

Venue

Spalding
Norwich
Norwich
Newmarket
Peterborough
Whittlesey
Norwich
Whittlesey
Newmarket
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Newmarket
Norwich

Whittlesey

Licence

ER240200
ER240200

License

EM240515
ER240463
ER240463
ER231913
ER222336
ER240779
ER240463
ER240779
ER231913
ER240779
ER240779
ER231913
ER240463
ER240779
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Level

Level

W W W
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